
Pos NAME TOTAL NAT T E A M Heat Pre Final A Final B

TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP
1 Team HDM 1.466,0    DKI Jakarta Team HDM 216 422 648 180
2 NEO Racing Team 855,0       DKI Jakarta NEO Racing Team 73 256 426 100
3 DSR Racing 659,0       DKI Jakarta DSR Racing 98 212 246 103
4 ARM motorsport 585,0       DKI Jakarta ARM motorsport 114 144 198 129
5 Mahata 38 Racing 529,0       DKI Jakarta Mahata 38 Racing 78 184 231 36
6 ShaDaff Motorsport 512,0       DKI Jakarta ShaDaff Motorsport 108 220 120 64
7 Telkomsel Racing Academy 448,0       DKI Jakarta Telkomsel Racing Academy 34 54 258 102
8 DnA Racing Corporation 413,0       DKI Jakarta DnA Racing Corporation 74 44 174 121
9 Hartamas Racing Team 305,0       DKI Jakarta Hartamas Racing Team 41 102 108 54

10 Rehobat Motorsport 269,0       DKI Jakarta Rehobat Motorsport 50 72 126 21
11 Bank BJB Delta Garage Racing Team 214,0       DKI Jakarta Bank BJB Delta Garage Racing Team 31 72 81 30
12 SN Racing 166,0       DKI Jakarta  SN Racing 22 32 66 46
13 Z&C Corp 159,0       DKI Jakarta Z&C Corp 22 40 57 40
14 Semut Ireng Racing 150,0       DKI Jakarta Semut Ireng Racing - - 150 -
15 CH Motorsports 68,0          DKI Jakarta CH Motorsports 20 48 - -
16 BART Motorsport -                DKI Jakarta BART Motorsport - - - -

MINI ROK
1 Michael Vino Satrio 450,0       DKI Jakarta Team HDM 60 120 180 90
2 Travis Fisiano 306,0       SULTENG Mahata 38 Racing 36 84 150 36
3 Helmi Husni Mahrus 301,0       Jawa Barat ARM motorsport 42 100 126 33
4 Syabil Umar Basalamah 214,0       DKI Jakarta Bank BJB Delta Garage Racing Team 31 72 81 30
5 Kenzi Julian 203,0       DKI Jakarta Hartamas Racing Team 27 62 60 54
6 Rashdan Thalib 194,0       DKI Jakarta Telkomsel Racing academy 19 54 93 28
7 Advan Auriel Warren 185,0       DKI Jakarta ARM motorsport 50 DNF 72 63
8 Mohamad Altaf Thalib 183,0       DKI Jakarta Telkomsel Racing academy DNF DNF 108 75
9 Alericrizky Azkasyah Prawira 180,0       DKI Jakarta DnA Racing Corporation 24 44 66 46

10 Zavian Fabrizio Santoso 159,0       Jawa Tengah Z&C Corp 22 40 57 40
11 Muhammad F A Wibowo 68,0          DKI Jakarta CH Motorsports 20 48 DNF DNF

NO JUNIOR ROK
1 Micah Vino Satrio 450,0       DKI Jakarta Team HDM 60 120 180 90
2 Risyad Sammy Hilabi 338,0       DKI Jakarta NEO Racing Team 42 100 150 46
3 Rasyad Sammy Hilabi 283,0       DKI Jakarta NEO Racing Team 31 72 126 54
4 Ezra Sofyan Ali 241,0       DKI Jakarta DSR Racing 36 84 81 40
5 Dominic Brayden Benedict Setiawan 233,0       DKI Jakarta DnA Racing Corporation 50 DNF 108 75
6 Armael Michael Oudang 224,0       DKI Jakarta DSR Racing 20 48 93 63
7 Melvin Shane The 194,0       DKI Jakarta ShaDaff Motorsport 24 62 72 36
8 Abyan Seno Prabowo 177,0       Jawa Barat DSR Racing 27 54 66 30
9 Kaysan Permata Soufyan 99,0          DKI Jakarta ARM motorsport 22 44 DNF 33

10 Galuh Nazzala Joedawinata 28,0          DKI Jakarta ShaDaff Motorsport DNF DNF DNF 28

SENIOR ROK 7.000,0    
1 Daffa AB 396,0       DKI Jakarta Team HDM 60 120 180 36
2 Muhammad Harits 324,0       DKI Jakarta NEO Racing Team DNF 84 150 90
3 Kimi Rae 286,0       DKI Jakarta Mahata 38 Racing 42 100 81 63
4 Nathaniel Andikara 269,0       Jawa Tengah Rehobat Motorsport 50 72 126 21
5 Michael Orlando 224,0       DKI Jakarta Team HDM 27 62 108 27
6 Nadeem Zimraan 205,0       DKI Jakarta Team HDM 31 48 93 33
7 Kevin Febian 177,0       DKI Jakarta Hartamas Racing Team 14 40 48 75
8 Wishon J. Mourinho 170,0       DKI Jakarta  SN Racing 22 36 66 46
9 Sebastian Kennard Tamuntuan 163,0       SULUT Team HDM 15 34 60 54

10 Davino Satria Putrapratama 142,0       DKI Jakarta DSR Racing 18 30 72 22
11 Naryama Gyan Wahyudi 135,0       DKI Jakarta Team HDM 36 54 45 DNF
12 Giovann F Lie 131,0       DKI Jakarta Team HDM 20 32 51 28
13 M. Zia Fatharizki 113,0       DKI Jakarta Team HDM 19 DNF 54 40
14 Zidane Fahdi Basalamah 95,0          Dki Jakarta Telkomsel Racing Academy 14 DNF 57 24
15 Kanaka Azarel Gusasi 92,0          DKI Jakarta ShaDaff Motorsport 24 38 DNF 30
16 Auriol Ibrahim Sofian 85,0          DKI Jakarta DSR Racing 16 44 DNF 25
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SHIFTER 150 NATIONAL ########
1 M Averouz Adhisatria 330,0       DKI Jakarta Universitas Indonesia Motorsport 50 100 180
2 Muhammad R Enha Rukayat 234,0       Jawa Barat KART Team HMM Unpas 36 72 126
3 Apriyansah Bahrudin 186,0       Jawa Barat Tim Karting Kompetitif UPI 42 36 108
4 Daffa Muhammad R Rekardianto 180,0       DKI Jakarta ShaDaff Motorsport 60 120 DNF
5 Rainer Matthew Christianto 177,0       DKI Jakarta Unika Atma Jaya 27 84 66
6 Mohammad Fariz Habibie 150,0       Kaltim Semut Ireng Racing DNF DNF 150
7 Ryan Kurniawan 150,0       DKI Jakarta MERT UNTAR 24 54 72
8 Andre Pramana 143,0       Jawa Barat KART Team HMM Unpas 22 40 81
9 Muhammad Syaiful Qudus 141,0       Jawa Barat Tim Karting Kompetitif UPI DNF 48 93

10 Ijlal Khairulloh 119,0       DKI Jakarta Automotive Racing Team UNJ 18 44 57
11 Muhammad Irsal Ardiansyah 109,0       DKI Jakarta MERT UNTAR 20 38 51
12 Muhammad Rafi Fadhli Ramadhan 103,0       Jawa Barat Cerberus Racing Team ITB & - 31 72 DNF
13 Abil Fadilah 94,0          Jawa Barat KART Team HMM Unpas DNF 34 60
14 Rayandra Putra Andrianto 54,0          DKI Jakarta Universitas Indonesia Motorsport DNF DNF 54
15 Reza Aditiya Octavian 19,0          DKI Jakarta TMED Racing Team Trisakti 19 DNF DNF
16 M. Irsyad Al Bana -                Jawa Barat Cerberus Racing Team ITB DNF DNF DNF
17 Mufan Qufthan -                DKI Jakarta TMED Racing Team Trisakti DNF DNF DNF

SHIFTER UNIVERSITY ########
1 M Averouz Adhisatria 360,0       DKI Jakarta Universitas Indonesia Motorsport 60 120 180
2 Muhammad R Enha Rukayat 276,0       Jawa Barat KART Team HMM Unpas 42 84 150
3 Apriyansah Bahrudin 214,0       Jawa Barat Tim Karting Kompetitif UPI 50 38 126
4 Rainer Matthew Christianto 203,0       DKI Jakarta Unika Atma Jaya 31 100 72
5 Ryan Kurniawan 170,0       DKI Jakarta MERT UNTAR 27 62 81
6 Muhammad Syaiful Qudus 162,0       Jawa Barat Tim Karting Kompetitif UPI DNF 54 108
7 Andre Pramana 161,0       Jawa Barat KART Team HMM Unpas 24 44 93
8 Ijlal Khairulloh 127,0       DKI Jakarta Automotive Racing Team UNJ 19 48 60
9 Muhammad Irsal Ardiansyah 116,0       DKI Jakarta MERT UNTAR 22 40 54

10 Muhammad Rafi Fadhli Ramadhan 108,0       Jawa Barat Cerberus Racing Team ITB & - 36 72 DNF
11 Abil Fadilah 102,0       Jawa Barat KART Team HMM Unpas DNF 36 66
12 Rayandra Putra Andrianto 57,0          DKI Jakarta Universitas Indonesia Motorsport DNF DNF 57
13 Reza Aditiya Octavian 20,0          DKI Jakarta TMED Racing Team Trisakti 20 DNF DNF
14 M. Irsyad Al Bana -                Jawa Barat Cerberus Racing Team ITB DNF DNF DNF
15 Mufan Qufthan -                DKI Jakarta TMED Racing Team Trisakti DNF DNF DNF

SHIFTER UNIVERSITY 
1 KART Team HMM Unpas 437,0       Jabar KART Team HMM Unpas 66 128 243
2 UI Motorsport 417,0       DKI Jakarta UI Motorsport 60 120 237
3 Tim Karting Kompetitif UPI 376,0       Jabar Tim Karting Kompetitif UPI 50 92 234
4 MERT Untar 272,0       DKI Jakarta MERT Untar 49 102 121
5 Unika Atmajaya 203,0       DKI Jakarta Unika Atmajaya 31 100 72
6 Automotive Racing Team UNJ 127,0       DKI Jakarta Automotive Racing Team UNJ 19 48 60
7 Cerberus Racing Team ITB 108,0       Jabar Cerberus Racing Team ITB 36 72 DNF
8 Timmed Racing Team Trisakti 20,0          DKI Jakarta Timmed Racing Team Trisakti 20 DNF DNF


